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Men / 6 / 11+ yrs
Session: II

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bennett Handrich702
Air Force

10.400 10.600 8.70010.100 11.20010.500 61.500
2 1 1 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Jacob Hazen618
Summit

9.300 9.200 9.3009.000 10.20010.000 57.000
4T 4 4 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Troy Banian617
Summit

9.000 9.800 9.5008.500 10.3008.900 56.000
6 3 5T 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Declan Roddy623
Altius

9.300 7.900 8.7009.300 9.8008.600 53.600
4T 8 3 11T 5T 4T 4 

4 

Cameron Achterberg650
Jump Around

9.700 8.600 9.3007.700 9.6008.600 53.500
3 5 8 3T 5T 7T 5 

5 

Jackson Stezala625
Altius

8.900 8.100 9.0009.500 9.6008.100 53.200
7 7 2 8 8 7T 6 

6 

David Gorton615
North Shore

8.000 10.000 9.3007.100 9.6008.400 52.400
9T 2 9 3T 7 7T 7 

7 

Nick Hamilton619
Summit

8.800 7.300 9.1008.500 9.7006.600 50.000
8 9T 5T 6T 12 6 8 

8 

Peyton Greiner620
Synergy

7.500 7.300 8.8008.400 8.8009.000 49.800
11 9T 7 10 3 12 9 

9 

Ian Allen622
Synergy

10.600 4.000 9.5006.100 9.0007.900 47.100
1 13 11 1T 9 10T 10 

10 

Ethan Grulkowski624
Altius

8.000 6.200 9.1006.500 9.0007.200 46.000
9T 11 10 6T 10 10T 11 

11 

Lucas Bury616
North Shore

6.600 8.200 8.9005.700 9.8006.700 45.900
13 6 12 9 11 4T 12 

12 

Jackson Baty621
Synergy

7.200 4.500 8.4004.700 8.7006.200 39.700
12 12 13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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